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S1
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P3
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St1

St1

snížená pozice
stropu v chodbě
k šatnám

plechový obklad dtto fasáda haly

jacklová k-ce

S2

"TĚLOCVIČNA ZŠ DRAHOTUŠE"

snížená pozice
stropu v chodbě
k šatnám

Z.2

Z.1

2x + 2x + 12x 288/171 3x 288/165

TI EPS tl. 150 +
věncovka tl. 80

Z.3

Z.3

Z.1

Po.01

Po.02

Po.03

TI XPS a HI
vytaženy min 250
nad zákl. desku
první ustoupená
tvarovka tl. 400

drát ∆4 mm s
korozivzdornou úpravou

H.6

H.6

Z.16

Z.6

Z.6

Z.16

D.30 D.20 D.12T.06

Z.3

Z.3

D1.1.b.7M 1:100
ŘEZY B, C

±0,000 = 247,50 m n.m. B.p.v.
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